
S.No. Date Name Description Amount
Financial Year &  

Total Amount
1 06/12/14 Mr N Ramachandran Promoter ₹10,000.00 2014 - 2015
2 06/12/14 Dr Sunil Kumar Promoter ₹10,000.00
3 29/12/14 Mr P V Ramasastry Promoter ₹10,000.00
4 29/12/14 Mr Prakash Singh Promoter ₹5,000.00
5 29/12/14 Mr G K Pillai Promoter ₹10,000.00
6 18/02/15 Mr K Vijay Kumar Promoter ₹10,000.00
7 09/03/15 Mr M Matheswaran Promoter ₹10,000.00
8 12/03/15 Mr Shyamal Datta Promoter ₹5,000.00
9 28/03/15 Mr Sudhir Kumar Promoter ₹10,000.00 ₹80,000.00

10 16/06/15 Anonymous Donation ₹1.56 2015-2016
11 08/09/15 Mr Keshav Kumar Contribution ₹10,000.00
12 16/09/15 Mr S Date Contribution ₹10,000.00
13 21/09/15 Mr Prakash Singh Contribution ₹10,000.00
14 12/10/15 Mr Vikram Singh Contribution ₹10,000.00
15 26/10/15 Mr Vilas Mani Tripathi Contribution ₹11,000.00
16 30/10/15 Mr K C Verma Contribution ₹10,000.00
17 23/11/15 Mr Anil Pai Contribution ₹10,000.00
18 05/01/15 Mr G K Pillai Contribution ₹20,000.00
19 08/01/16 Mr N Ramachandran Contribution ₹10,000.00
20 14/01/16 Mr Deepak Parekh Contribution ₹1,00,000.00
21 21/01/16 Mr Arvind Verma Contribution ₹10,000.00
22 03/02/16 Mr N Ramachandran Contribution ₹1,90,000.00
23 24/02/16 Mr Satyajit Mohanty Contribution ₹10,000.00
24 19/03/16 Mr Sanjay Sinha Contribution ₹10,000.00 ₹4,21,001.56
25 03/05/16 Mr Asim Arun Contribution ₹10,000.00 2016 - 2017
26 06/05/16 Mr Jayanto N Choudhury Contribution ₹10,000.00
27 23/05/16 Mr R Chandranathan Contribution ₹10,000.00
28 27/05/16 Mr Arvind Ranjan Contribution ₹10,000.00
29 04/06/16 Mr Krishana Venkata P Reddy Contribution ₹10,000.00
30 04/06/16 Mrs S Sundari Nanda Contribution ₹10,000.00
31 04/06/16 Mr Arun Kumar Sinha Contribution ₹10,000.00
32 07/10/16 Mr P K H Tharakan Contribution ₹10,000.00
33 07/10/16 Mr Sanjay Vashishtha Contribution ₹10,000.00
34 27/10/16 Mr N Ramachandran Contribution ₹1,00,000.00
35 27/10/16 Mr Om Prakash Singh Contribution ₹10,000.00
36 28/11/16 Mr K K Sharma Contribution ₹10,000.00
37 05/12/16 Mr N Ramachandran Contribution ₹1,00,000.00
38 15/12/16 Mr Sandeep Mittal Contribution ₹10,000.00
39 31/01/17 Mr N Ramachandran Contribution ₹1,00,000.00
40 10/02/17 Mrs D Shyamala Contribution ₹25,000.00
41 13/02/17 Mr N Ramachandran Contribution ₹1,00,000.00
42 03/03/17 Mr Raghu Raman Contribution ₹6,00,000.00
43 03/03/17 Mr N Ramachandran Contribution ₹1,00,000.00
44 18/03/17 Mr Mohandas Balakrishan Menon Contribution ₹10,000.00
45 18/03/17 Mr Rajaram Reddy Muri Contribution ₹10,000.00
46 Mr N Ramachandran Contribution ₹2,00,000.00 ₹14,65,000.00
47 22/06/17 Mr Ravinder Kumar Contribution ₹10,000.00 2017 - 2018
48 22/06/17 Mr S C Das Contribution ₹10,000.00
49 03/07/17 Mr R Chandranathan Contribution ₹10,000.00
50 20/07/17 Anonymous Donation ₹151.00
51 18/08/17 Mr N Ramachandran Contribution ₹1,00,000.00
52 19/08/17 Mr Suresh Kumar KC Contribution ₹10,000.00
53 11/09/17 Common Cause Programme Sponsorship ₹1,50,000.00
54 11/10/17 Anonymous Donation ₹2,000.00
55 15/10/17 Anonymous Donation ₹100.00
56 18/10/17 Anonymous Donation ₹271.00
57 02/11/17 Anonymous Donation ₹1,001.00
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58 21/11/17 Mr Mayank Dubey Contribution ₹5,000.00
59 01/12/17 Mr N Ramachandran Contribution ₹1,00,000.00
60 01/12/17 Mr Kuchanna Srinivasan Contribution ₹60,000.00
61 08/12/17 Mr A P Maheshwari Contribution ₹10,000.00
62 11/12/17 Mr Sudhir Pratap Singh Contribution ₹10,000.00
63 23/01/18 Anonymous Donation ₹51.00
64 01/02/18 Mr Sumesh P S Contribution ₹10,000.00
65 12/02/18 Mr N Ramachandran Contribution ₹1,00,000.00
66 17/02/18 Mr R C Baijwan Contribution ₹10,000.00
67 22/02/18 Mr D C Jain Contribution ₹20,000.00
68 26/02/18 Mr Nandkumar Sarvade Contribution ₹10,000.00
69 26/02/18 Mr N K Singhal Contribution ₹10,000.00
70 01/03/18 Mrs Pradnya Saravade Contribution ₹10,000.00
71 02/03/18 Mr N Ramachandran Donation ₹32,000.00
72 12/03/18 Mr Arvind Verma Contribution ₹10,000.00
73 15/03/18 Mr K P Singh Contribution ₹10,000.00
74 15/03/18 Mr Nishit Sahay Contribution ₹10,000.00
75 17/03/18 Ms Deepa Saikia Contribution ₹12,000.00
76 19/03/18 Mr N K Pandey Contribution ₹10,000.00
77 28/03/18 Mr N Ramachandran Contribution ₹1,00,000.00
78 Mr N Ramachandran Contribution ₹31,329.00 ₹8,63,903.00
79 16/04/18 Anonymous Donation ₹11.00 2018 - 2019
80 30/04/18 Mr S Raja Contribution ₹10,000.00
81 15/06/18 Mr N Ramachandran Contribution ₹8,000.00
82 25/06/18 Mr N Ramachandran Contribution ₹1,00,000.00
83 18/07/18 Anonymous Donation ₹21.00
84 30/07/18 Mr N Ramachandran Contribution ₹1,00,000.00
85 12/08/18 Anonymous Donation ₹100.00
86 20/08/18 Anonymous Donation ₹1.00
87 19/09/18 Common Cause Programme Sponsorship ₹3,50,000.00
88 05/11/18 Anonymous Donation ₹501.00
89 16/11/18 IIFL Wealth Project Sponsorship ₹1,00,000.00
90 19/11/18 Mr K Kunhikrishnan Contribution ₹10,000.00
91 19/11/18 Mr Madhav Godbole Contribution ₹10,000.00
92 22/11/18 Steel Authority of India Project Sponsorship ₹83,050.76
93 05/12/18 Mr N Ramachandran Contribution ₹1,00,000.00
94 19/12/18 Anonymous Donation ₹100.00
95 25/01/19 Mr N Ramachandran Contribution ₹1,00,000.00
96 23/02/19 Mr Nandkumar Sarvade Conference fee ₹2,000.00
97 27/02/19 Mrs Meeran C Borwankar Contribution ₹10,000.00
98 27/02/19 Mr Gyanendra Pratap Singh Conference fee ₹1,000.00
99 28/02/2019 Mr Ashish Gupta Conference Fee ₹1,000.00

100 28/02/2019 Mr Hanif Querashi Conference Fee ₹1,000.00
101 28/02/2019 Mr Ramesh Sharma Conference Fee ₹1,000.00
102 28/02/2019 Ms Rema Rajeshwari Conference Fee ₹1,000.00
103 27/02/19 Mr S Date Conference fee ₹1,000.00
104 27/02/19 Mrs Meeran C Borwankar Conference fee ₹1,000.00
105 27/02/19 Mr Jayanto N Choudhury Conference fee ₹1,000.00
106 28/02/19 Mr Arvind Verma Conference fee ₹10,000.00
107 28/02/19 Mr Gautam Kaul Conference fee ₹1,000.00
108 28/02/19 Mr Ranjiv S Dalal Conference fee ₹1,000.00
109 11/03/19 Mr N Ramachandran Contribution ₹1,00,000.00
110 15/03/19 Mr Ravi Kumar Contribution ₹11,111.00
111 29/03/19 Mr N Ramachandran Contribution ₹4,443.00 ₹11,19,338.76
112 16/04/19 Mr Vineet Kumar Contribution ₹10,000.00 2019 - 2020
113 19/04/19 Mr Ravinder Kumar Contribution ₹5,000.00
114 13/05/19 Mr Rajesh Pratap Singh Contribution ₹10,000.00
115 14/05/19 Mr K Durga Prasad Contribution ₹20,000.00
116 01/06/19 Mr Dinesh M Contribution ₹11,000.00
117 11/07/19 Mr V S K Kaumudi Contribution ₹10,000.00
118 18/07/19 Mr Amit Kumar Pandey Contribution ₹10,000.00
119 19/09/19 Mr Sudhir Pratap Singh Contribution ₹12,500.00



120 19/09/19 Mr Om Prakash Singh Malik Contribution ₹10,000.00
121 20/09/19 Mr Satish Kumar Donation ₹25,000.00
122 21/09/19 Mr Mahendra Pratap Singh Donation ₹10,000.00
123 25/09/19 Mr Somesh Jawarani Donation ₹5,000.00
124 02/10/19 Mr Saurabh Goyal Donation ₹5,000.00
125 04/10/19 #REF! Police Reform Day 2019 expenses ₹3,18,840.00
126 04/10/19 #REF! Police Reform Day 2019 expenses ₹1,00,000.00
127 05/10/19 Common Cause Programme Sponsorship ₹2,00,000.00
128 07/10/19 Mr Piyush Kumar Singh Donation ₹1,00,000.00
129 11/10/19 Mr Sudhir Pratap Singh Contribution ₹25,000.00
130 29/10/19 Dr Karthikeyan Contribution ₹10,000.00
131 29/11/19 Mr Rajeev Dasot Contribution ₹10,000.00
132 04/12/19 Mr Sudhir Pratap Singh Contribution ₹50,000.00
133 19/12/19 Mr B K Goel Contribution ₹11,000.00
134 07/01/20 GAIL Programme Sponsorship ₹1,10,000.00
135 28/01/20 Anonymous Donation ₹5,000.00
136 24/02/20 Mr N Ramachandran Donation ₹11,012.00
137 26/02/20 Mr Vikash Jain Donation ₹25,000.00
138 31/03/20 Anonymous Donation ₹10.00 ₹11,19,362.00
139 01/06/20 GAIL Programme Sponsorship ₹2,54,800.00 2020-2021
140 16/06/20 Mr Amit Soni Contribution ₹21,000.00
141 27/06/20 Mr Arul Sezhian R Contribution ₹10,000.00
142 29/06/20 Mr Anvesh Manglam Contribution ₹10,000.00
143 01/07/20 Dr Vikram Pritamdas Tanwani Contribution ₹10,000.00
144 31/07/20 Keyaram Developers & Hotels Donation ₹1,50,000.00
145 31/07/20 Mr N Ramachandran Contribution ₹2,688.00
146 18/09/20 Anonymous Donation ₹1.00
147 21/09/20 Common Cause Programme Sponsorship ₹1,00,000.00
148 19/10/20 Mr Samir Datt Contribution ₹10,000.00
149 11/11/20 Anonymous Donation ₹100.00
150 11/12/20 Mr N Ramachandran Contribution ₹3,584.00
151 01/02/21 Anonymous Donation ₹100.00
152 04/02/21 Mr Anami Narayan Roy Contribution ₹20,000.00
153 16/02/21 Dr PSN Rao Contribution ₹10,000.00
154 01/03/21 Mr Abhishek Trivedi Contribution ₹11,000.00
155 09/03/21 Mr Rishi Kumar Shukla Contribution ₹20,000.00
156 11/03/21 Mr Bhaskar Jyoti Mahanta Contribution ₹15,000.00
157 25/03/21 Mr Paramveer Singh Contribution ₹10,000.00
158 26/03/21 Anonymous Donation ₹100.00
159 27/03/21 Mr Kamal Kumar Contribution ₹25,000.00
160 2020-2022 Mr N Ramachandran Contribution ₹1,42,531.00 ₹8,25,904.00
161 04/04/21 Dr Subrahmanyam M Pasumarty Donation ₹50,000.00 2021-2022
162 10/05/21 Mr Vineet Kapoor Contribution ₹10,000.00
163 28/05/21 Keyaram Developers & Hotels Donation ₹1,50,000.00
164 02/06/21 Anonymous (dhruv mishra) Donation ₹500.00
165 06/06/21 Mr Jayanto N Choudhury Contribution ₹10,000.00
166 07/06/21 Anonymous Donation ₹100.00
167 08/06/21 Anonymous Donation ₹100.00
168 10/06/21 Mr K Durga Prasad Contribution ₹20,000.00
169 14/06/21 Ms Renuka Mishra Contribution ₹40,000.00
170 24/06/21 Anonymous Donation ₹800.00
171 28/06/21 Anonymous Donation ₹101.00
172 28/06/21 Anonymous Donation ₹100.00
173 30/06/21 Mr Sandeep Chaudhary Contribution ₹10,000.00
174 08/07/21 Anonymous Donation ₹100.00
175 15/07/21 Prof V Shashi Bhushan Contribution ₹1,00,000.00
176 23/07/21 Anonymous Donation ₹11,000.00
177 24/07/21 Anonymous Donation ₹100.00
178 27/07/21 Mr Ashok Kumar Contribution ₹10,000.00
179 01/08/21 Dr Subrahmanyam M Pasumarty Donation ₹1,000.00
180 06/08/21 Mr Harnarayan Taparia Donation ₹1,00,000.00
181 19/08/21 Anonymous Donation ₹200.00



182 20/08/21 Mr Bhaskar Jyoti Mahanta Contribution ₹50,000.00
183 01/09/21 Dr Subrahmanyam M Pasumarty Donation ₹1,000.00
184 16/09/21 Anonymous Donation ₹200.00
185 23/09/21 Anonymous Donation ₹500.00
186 29/09/21 Common Cause Programme Sponsorship ₹50,000.00
187 01/10/21 Dr Subrahmanyam M Pasumarty Donation ₹1,000.00
188 01/11/21 Dr Subrahmanyam M Pasumarty Donation ₹1,000.00
189 25/11/21 Mr N Ramachandran Contribution ₹3,584.00
190 01/12/21 Dr Subrahmanyam M Pasumarty Donation ₹1,000.00
191 21/12/21 Mr Rajesh Gopal Contribution ₹11,000.00
192 31/12/21 Anonymous Donation ₹211.00
193 31/12/21 Mr N Ramachandran Donation ₹1,000.00
194 01/01/22 Dr Subrahmanyam M Pasumarty Donation ₹1,000.00
195 03/01/22 Mr Prakash Singh Contribution ₹5,00,000.00
196 14/01/22 Keyaram Developers & Hotels Donation ₹2,00,000.00
197 15/01/22 Dr Subrahmanyam M Pasumarty Contribution ₹1,00,000.00
198 15/01/22 Anonymous Donation ₹112.00
199 15/01/22 Anonymous Donation ₹1.00
200 15/01/22 Mr Anirban Biswas Donation ₹1,000.00
201 15/01/22 Mr Vinay Shivanna Donation ₹1,000.00
202 15/01/22 Mr Rishiraj Rathore Donation ₹4,000.00
203 18/01/22 Mr Ish Kumar Contribution ₹10,000.00
204 21/01/22 Ms Tanya Donation ₹1,000.00
205 25/01/22 Anonymous (Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan) Donation ₹500.00
206 25/01/22 Ms Preethi Nair Donation ₹1,000.00
207 27/01/22 Ms Preethi Nair Donation ₹1,000.00
208 28/01/22 Ms Preethi Nair Donation ₹1,000.00
209 31/01/22 Mr Deven Arora Donation ₹1,000.00
210 31/01/22 Anonymous (dhruv mishra) Donation ₹5.00
211 01/02/22 Dr Subrahmanyam M Pasumarty Contribution ₹1,000.00
212 01/02/22 Anonymous (Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan) Donation ₹500.00
213 01/02/22 Anonymous (nishi nair) Donation ₹100.00
214 04/02/22 Mr Vikas Khateria Contribution ₹11,000.00
215 08/02/22 Anonymous (Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan) Donation ₹500.00
216 15/02/22 Anonymous (Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan) Donation ₹500.00
217 22/02/22 Anonymous (Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan) Donation ₹200.00
218 24/02/22 Anonymous (Mr Vaibhav) Donation ₹101.00
219 26/02/22 Mr Nandkumar Sarvade Contribution ₹2,00,000.00
220 28/02/22 Anonymous (Mr Aditya Swaroop) Donation ₹200.00
221 01/03/22 Dr Subrahmanyam M Pasumarty Contribution ₹1,000.00
222 01/03/22 Anonymous (Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan) Donation ₹100.00
223 04/03/22 Anonymous (Mr Amit Kumar Pandey) Donation ₹221.00
224 15/03/22 Anonymous (Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan) Donation ₹500.00
225 20/03/22 Mr Kamal Kumar Contribution ₹25,000.00
226 22/03/22 Anonymous (Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan) Donation ₹500.00
227 26/03/22 Anonymous (Mr Aditya Bhardwaj) Donation ₹101.00
228 29/03/22 Anonymous (Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan) Donation ₹500.00
229 31/03/22 Mr Pavan Kumar Vangala Donation ₹5,000.00
230 2021-2022 Mr N Ramachandran (CC) Contribution ₹2,17,632.42 ₹19,21,869.42
231 02/04/22 Dr Subrahmanyam M Pasumarty Contribution ₹1,000.00 2022-2023
232 05/04/22 Ms Payal Saxena Donation ₹1,000.00
233 05/04/22 Mr Raj Mohan TK Contribution ₹10,000.00
234 05/04/22 Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan Donation ₹500.00
235 12/04/22 Mr Deven Arora Donation ₹1,000.00
236 12/04/22 Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan Donation ₹500.00
237 13/04/22 Mr Amit Chauhan Contribution ₹10,000.00
238 18/04/22 Mr Sameer Sure Donation ₹1,000.00
239 19/04/22 Mrs Shashi Jagannath Shetty Donation ₹1,000.00
240 19/04/22 Mr Mukul Donation ₹1,000.00
241 19/04/22 Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan Donation ₹500.00
242 21/04/22 Anonymous (Mr Vivek Kumar Srivastava) Donation ₹500.00
243 26/04/22 Anonymous (Mrs Shashi Jagannath Shetty) Donation ₹1,000.00



244 27/04/22 Anonymous (Mr Budheswar Gogoi) Donation ₹20.00
245 28/04/22 Anonymous (Mr Budheswar Gogoi) Donation ₹20.00
246 01/05/22 Dr Subrahmanyam M Pasumarty Contribution ₹1,000.00
247 01/05/22 Mr Vinay Shivanna Donation ₹2,000.00
248 03/05/22 Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan Donation ₹500.00
249 05/05/22 Mr K Jayant Murali Contribution ₹10,000.00
250 10/05/22 Mrs Shashi Jagannath Shetty Donation ₹1,000.00
251 11/05/22 Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan Donation ₹500.00
252 14/05/22 Mr Sujit Bharati Donation ₹1,001.00
253 14/05/22 Anonymous (Mr Aditya Swaroop) Donation ₹500.00
254 18/05/22 Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan Donation ₹500.00
255 24/05/22 Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan Donation ₹500.00
256 31/05/22 Mr Rajesh Shetty Donation ₹1,000.00
257 31/05/22 Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan Donation ₹500.00
258 31/05/22 Mr Vinay Shivanna Donation ₹1,500.00
259 01/06/22 Dr Subrahmanyam M Pasumarty Contribution ₹1,000.00
260 07/06/22 Ms KGV Saritha Contribution ₹10,000.00
261 11/06/22 Mr Yogesh Bhatt Donation ₹1,000.00
262 14/06/22 Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan Donation ₹500.00
263 27/06/22 Mr Hari Krishnan Nair Donation ₹4,00,000.00
264 27/06/22 Anonymous (Mr Manik) Donation ₹1.00
265 27/06/22 Mr Nishit Sahay Contribution ₹12,000.00
266 01/07/22 Dr Subrahmanyam M Pasumarty Contribution ₹1,000.00
267 02/07/22 Anonymous (Mr Shatabhisha Gayan) Donation ₹90.00
268 02.07.2022 Dr Sunil Kumar Contribution ₹5,000.00
269 03.07.2022 Anonymous (Prayas) Donation ₹900.00
270 05-07-2022 Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan Donation ₹1,000.00
271 07-07-2022 Dr Sunil Kumar Contribution ₹5,000.00
272 08.07.2022 Mr Gurbachan Singh Jagat Contribution ₹20,000.00
273 08.07.2022 Mr MR Reddy Contribution ₹10,000.00
274 08.07.2022 Mr GK Pillai Contribution ₹50,000.00
275 09.07.2022 Mr Ram Phal Pawar Contribution ₹10,000.00
276 10.07.2022 Mr Nandkumar Sarvade Contribution ₹10,000.00
277 11.07.2022 Ms Shyni S Contribution ₹10,000.00
278 11.07.2022 Anonymous (Mr Himanshu Mangtani) Donation ₹11.00
279 12-07-2022 Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan Donation ₹500.00
280 21.07.2022 Mr ML Kumawat Contribution ₹10,000.00
281 22.07.2022 Mr Rishi Kumar Shukla Contribution ₹10,000.00
282 19-07-2022 Mrs Shashi Jagannath Shetty Donation ₹1,000.00
283 19-07-2022 Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan Donation ₹500.00
284 20-07-2022 Ch SKSS Sarma Donation ₹2,000.00
285 26-07-2022 Anonymous (Mr Santosh Sharma) Donation ₹101.00
286 26-07-2022 Anonymous (Mr Vicaas Vansh Sharma) Donation ₹51.00
287 26-07-2022 Ms Ruchika Jain Donation ₹2,000.00
288 02-08-2022 Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan Donation ₹500.00
289 07-08-2022 Anonymous (Ms Shweta Kumar) Donation ₹500.00
290 09-08-2022 Anonymous (Mr Vicaas Vansh Sharma) Donation ₹90.00
291 09-08-2022 Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan Donation ₹500.00
292 16.08.2022 Mr Vikram Singh Contribution ₹10,000.00
293 16.08.2022 Smt Sujata Madhav Godbole Donation ₹1,00,000.00
294 13.08.2022 Anonymous (Mr Nikhil) Donation ₹100.00
295 16.08.2022 Anonymous (Mr Vicaas Vansh Sharma) Donation ₹90.00
296 23.08.2022 Anonymous (Mr Vicaas Vansh Sharma) Donation ₹51.00
297 23.08.2022 Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan Donation ₹500.00
298 28.08.2022 Mr T Sekar Contribution ₹10,000.00
299 28.08.2022 Anonymous (Ms Sweta Kumar) Donation ₹500.00
300 30.08.2022 Anonymous (Mr Vicaas Vansh Sharma) Donation ₹51.00
301 06.09.2022 Mr P V Ramasastry Contribution ₹10,000.00
302 06.09.2022 Anonymous (Mr Vicaas Vansh Sharma) Donation ₹90.00
303 12.09.2022 Mr Nirav Shah Donation ₹2,000.00
304 13.09.2022 Mr Santosh Singh Channa Donation ₹10,000.00
305 13.09.2022 Anonymous (Mr Vicaas Vansh Sharma) Donation ₹90.00



306 13.09.2022 Anonymous (Mr Jaydeep Kulkarni) Donation ₹500.00
307 13.09.2022 Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan Donation ₹500.00
308 14.09.2022 Mr Rakshit Tandon Contribution ₹10,000.00
309 21.09.2022 Mr Bhubnendra Chauhan Donation ₹500.00
310 26.09.2022 Anonymous Donation ₹1.00
311 28.09.2022 Air Cmde Vikas Parnaik Contribution ₹10,000.00
312 27.09.2022 Anonymous (Mr Vicaas Vansh Sharma) Donation ₹90.00
313 04.10.2022 Anonymous (Mr Vicaas Vansh Sharma) Donation ₹50.00
314 07.10.2022 Mr Bhavesh Thakkar Donation ₹100.00
315 11.10.2022 Anonymous (Mr Vicaas Vansh Sharma) Donation ₹90.00
316 13.10.2022 Mr Ish Kumar Contribution ₹10,000.00
317 14.10.2022 Mr Arvind Verma Contribution ₹10,000.00
318 16.10.2022 Ms. Deepika Suri Contribution ₹15,000.00
319 17.10.2022 Mr.Yashwardhan Azad Contribution ₹10,000.00
320 25.10.2022 Mr Deven Arora Donation ₹1,000.00
321 25.10.2022 Mr Vicaas Vansh Sharma Donation ₹51.00
322 25.10.2022 Mr Vicaas Vansh Sharma Donation ₹51.00
323 28.10.2022 Mr Sandeep Babre Donation ₹1,000.00
324 01.11.2022 Mr Vicaas Vansh Sharma Donation ₹51.00
325 04.11.2022 Mr Deepak Parekh Contribution ₹10,000.00
326 07.11.2022 Mr Kode Durga Prasad Contribution ₹10,000.00
327 08.11.2022 Mr Vicaas Vansh Sharma Donation ₹51.00
328 09.11.2022 Ms Radha Donation ₹10,000.00
329 15.11.2022 Mr Vicaas Vansh Sharma Donation ₹51.00
330 22.11.2022 Mr Vicaas Vansh Sharma Donation ₹51.00
331 29.11.2022 Mr Vicaas Vansh Sharma Donation ₹51.00
332 06.12.2022 Mr Vicaas Vansh Sharma Donation ₹51.00
333 27.12.2022 Mr Shriniket Belokar Donation ₹40.00
334 06.02.2023 Mr Aby Joseph Contribution ₹10,000.00
335 07.02.2023 NATSTRAT (Mr N Ramachandran) Donation ₹4,000.00
336 12.02.2023 Mr Vikram Limaye Contribution ₹50,001.00
337 13.02.2023 Mr Vicaas Vansh Sharma Donation ₹51.00
338 14.02.2023 Mr Amitabh Bachchan Donation ₹9,90,000.00
339 16.02.2023 Mr Ajit Pai Contribution ₹50,001.00
340 17.02.2023 Mr Prashant Donation ₹900.00
341 27.02.2023 Mr Param Garg Donation ₹20.00
342 21.03.2023 Mr Ayush Verma Donation ₹1,700.00
343 26.03.2023 Mr Sudhir Pratap Singh Contribution ₹10,000.00
344 26.03.2023 Mr Jayanto Narayan Choudhary Contribution ₹10,000.00
345 26.03.2023 Mrs Shyni S Contribution ₹10,000.00
346 26.03.2023 Mr Biswanath Ghosh Donation ₹3,000.00
347 27.03.2023 Mr Vipul Mudgal Contribution ₹50,000.00
348 27.03.2023 Mrs Ruchi Sinha Contribution ₹50,000.00
349 27.03.2023 Mr Abhay Karandikar Contribution ₹10,000.00
350 28.03.2023 Mr PM Nair Contribution ₹50,000.00
351 28.03.2023 Mr Santosh Singh Channa Donation ₹15,000.00
352 30.03.2023 Mr Prakash Singh (KBC prize money) Contribution ₹15,75,000.00
354 30.03.2023 Mr Abhijit Sawane Donation ₹1,000.00
355 31.03.2023 Mr Chintan M Mehta Donation ₹2,299.00
356 31.03.2023 Mr N Ramachandran (CC) Contribution ₹3,70,169.37 ₹41,30,677.37
357 02.04.2023 Mr Pankaj Singh Contribution ₹50,000.00 2023-2024
358 04.04.2023 Mr Pranav Ghanshyam Kulkarni Donation ₹1.00
359 05.04.2023 Ms Aparna Piramal Raje Contribution ₹50,000.00
360 05.04.2023 Mr VR Pant Contribution ₹10,000.00
361 06.04.2023 M/s Misri Solutions Pvt Ltd Donation ₹1,000.00 ₹1,11,001.00

₹1,20,58,057.11TOTAL AMOUNT



S.No. Individual/ Organization Description Amount
1 Mr N Ramachandran Total amount contributed ₹ 26,41,973.00
2 Mr Prakash Singh (personal contribution + KBC prize money) Total amount contributed ₹ 20,90,000.00
3 Mr. Amitabh Bachchan Total amount contributed ₹ 9,90,000.00
4 Common Cause Total amount contributed ₹ 8,50,000.00
5 Mr Raghu Raman Total amount contributed ₹ 6,00,000.00
6 Keyaram Developers & Hotels Total amount contributed ₹ 5,00,000.00
7 National Centre for Good Governance Total amount contributed ₹ 4,18,840.00
8 Mr Hari Krishnan Nair Total amount contributed ₹ 4,00,000.00
9 GAIL Total amount contributed ₹ 3,64,800.00

10 Mr Nandkumar Sarvade Total amount contributed ₹ 2,22,000.00
11 Dr Subrahmanyam M Pasumarty Total amount contributed ₹ 1,62,000.00
12 Mr Deepak Parekh Total amount contributed ₹ 1,10,000.00
13 IIFL Wealth Total amount contributed ₹ 1,00,000.00
14 Mr Piyush Kumar Singh Total amount contributed ₹ 1,00,000.00
15 Prof V Sashi Bhushan Total amount contributed ₹ 1,00,000.00
16 Mr Harnarayan Taparia Total amount contributed ₹ 1,00,000.00
17 Ms Sujata Madhav Godbole Total amount contributed ₹ 1,00,000.00
18 Mr Sudhir Pratap Singh Total amount contributed ₹ 1,07,500.00
19 Mr G K Pillai Total amount contributed ₹ 80,000.00
20 Steel Authority of India Total amount contributed ₹ 83,050.76
21 Mr Bhaskar Jyoti Mahanta Total amount contributed ₹ 65,000.00
22 Mr Kuchanna Srinivasan Total amount contributed ₹ 60,000.00
23 Mr Ajit Pai Total amount contributed ₹ 50,001.00
24 Mr. Vikram Limaye Total amount contributed ₹ 50,001.00
25 Mr Pankaj Singh Total amount contributed ₹ 50,000.00
26 Ms Aparnna Piramal Raje Total amount contributed ₹ 50,000.00
27 Mr Kamal Kumar Total amount contributed ₹ 50,000.00
28 Mr K Durga Prasad Total amount contributed ₹ 50,000.00
29 Mr. Vipul Mudgal Total amount contributed ₹ 50,000.00
30 Mrs. Ruchi Sinha Total amount contributed ₹ 50,000.00
31 Mr. PM Nair Total amount contributed ₹ 50,000.00
32 Ms Renuka Mishra Total amount contributed ₹ 40,000.00
33 Mr Arvind Verma Total amount contributed ₹ 40,000.00
34 Mr Rishi Kumar Shukla Total amount contributed ₹ 30,000.00
35 Mrs D Shyamala Total amount contributed ₹ 25,000.00
36 Mr Satish Kumar Total amount contributed ₹ 25,000.00
37 Mr Vikash Jain Total amount contributed ₹ 25,000.00
38 Mr Santosh Singh Channa Total amount contributed ₹ 25,000.00
39 Mr Nishit Sahay Total amount contributed ₹ 22,000.00
40 Mr Jayanto N Choudhury Total amount contributed ₹ 31,000.00
41 Mr Amit Soni Total amount contributed ₹ 21,000.00
42 Mr Gurbachan Singh Jagat Total amount contributed ₹ 20,000.00
43 Mr Vikram Singh Total amount contributed ₹ 20,000.00
44 Mr R Chandranathan Total amount contributed ₹ 20,000.00
45 Mr Dharam Chand Jain Total amount contributed ₹ 20,000.00
46 Mr Anami Narayan Roy Total amount contributed ₹ 20,000.00
47 Mr P V Ramasastry Total amount contributed ₹ 20,000.00

Total consolidated contribution made to IPF ( Individual and organization wise) until  April 10, 2023



48 Dr Sunil Kumar Total amount contributed ₹ 20,000.00
49 Mr Ish Kumar Total amount contributed ₹ 20,000.00
50 Ms Shyni S Total amount contributed ₹ 20,000.00
51 Mr Ravinder Kumar Total amount contributed ₹ 15,000.00
52 Ms Deepika Suri Total amount contributed ₹ 15,000.00
53 Ms Deepa Saikia Total amount contributed ₹ 12,000.00
54 Mr Ravi Kumar Total amount contributed ₹ 11,111.00
55 Mr Vilas Mani Tripathi Total amount contributed ₹ 11,000.00
56 Mrs Meeran C Borwankar Total amount contributed ₹ 11,000.00
57 Mr Abhishek Trivedi Total amount contributed ₹ 11,000.00
58 Mr Dinesh M Total amount contributed ₹ 11,000.00
59 Mr B K Goel Total amount contributed ₹ 11,000.00
60 Mr Sadanand Date Total amount contributed ₹ 11,000.00
61 Mr Rajesh Gopal Total amount contributed ₹ 11,000.00
62 Mr.Vikas Khateria Total amount contributed ₹ 11,000.00
63 Mr. Abhay Karandikar Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
64 Mr Sandep Chaudhary Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
65 Mr K Vijay Kumar Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
66 Mr Sudhir Kumar Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
67 Mr Keshav Kumar Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
68 Mr  K C Verma Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
69 Mr Satyajit Mohanty Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
70 Mr Sanjay Sinha Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
71 Mr Asim Arun Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
72 Mr Arvind Ranjan Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
73 Mr Krishana Venkata P Reddy Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
74 Mrs S Sundari Nanda Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
75 Mr. Arun Kumar Sinha Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
76 Mr P K H Tharakan Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
77 Mr Om Prakash Singh Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
78 Mr K K Sharma Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
79 Mr Sandeep Mittal Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
80 Mr A P Maheshwari Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
81 Mrs Pradnya Saravade Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
82 Mr K P Singh Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
83 Mr Vineet Kumar Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
84 Mr Rajesh Pratap Singh Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
85 Mr V S K Kaumudi Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
86 Mr Om Prakash Singh Malik Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
87 Dr Karthikeyan Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
88 Mr. Rajeev Dasot Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
89 Mr Anvesh Manglam Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
90 Mr Vineet Kapoor Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
91 Mr Swadesh Chandra Das Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
92 Mr Suresh Kumar K C Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
93 Mr Sumesh P S Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
94 Mr R C Baijwan Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
95 Mr M Matheswaran Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
96 Mr Anil Pai Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
97 Mr Sanjay Vashishtha Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00



98 Mr Mohandas Balakrishan Menon Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
99 Mr Rajaram Reddy Muri Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00

100 Mr N K Singhal Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
101 Mr Nand Kishore Pandey Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
102 Mr S Raja Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
103 Mr K Kunhikrishnan Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
104 Mr Madhav Godbole Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
105 Mr Amit Kumar Pandey Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
106 Mr Mahendra Pratap Singh Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
107 Mr Arul Sezhian R Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
108 Dr Vikram Pritamdas Tanwani Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
109 Mr Samir Datt Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
110 Dr PSN Rao Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
111 Mr Paramveer Singh Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
112 Mr Ashok  Kumar Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
113 Mr Raj Mohan TK Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
114 Mr Amit Chauhan Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
115 Mr K Jayanth Murali Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
116 Ms KGV Saritha Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
117 Mr Ram Phal Pawar Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
118 Mr ML Kumawat Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
119 Mr MR Reddy Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
120 Mr T Sekar Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
121 Mr Rakshit Tandon Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
122 Air Cmde Vikas Parnaik Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
123 Mr Yashvardhan Azad Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
124 Mr. Aby Joseph Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
125 Ms. Radha Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
126 Mr VR Pant Total amount contributed ₹ 10,000.00
127 Mr Bhubnender Chauhan (from 01.04.2022) Total amount contributed ₹ 9,000.00
128 Mr Shyamal Datta Total amount contributed ₹ 5,000.00
129 Mr Mayank Dubey Total amount contributed ₹ 5,000.00
130 Mr Somesh Jawarani Total amount contributed ₹ 5,000.00
131 Mr Saurabh Goyal Total amount contributed ₹ 5,000.00
132 Mr Pavan Kumar Vangala Total amount contributed ₹ 5,000.00
133 Mr Rishiraj Rathore Total amount contributed ₹ 4,000.00
134 Mr Vinaya Shivanna Total amount contributed ₹ 4,500.00
135 Ms Preethi Nair Total amount contributed ₹ 3,000.00
136 Mrs Shashi Jagannath Shetty Total amount contributed ₹ 3,000.00
137 Ms Ruchika Jain Total amount contributed ₹ 2,000.00
138 Nirav Shah Total amount contributed ₹ 2,000.00
139 Mr Deven Arora Total amount contributed ₹ 3,000.00
140 Mr Biswanath Ghosh Total amount contributed ₹ 3,000.00
141 Ch SKSS Sarma Total amount contributed ₹ 2,000.00
142 Mr Chintan M Mehta Total amount contributed ₹ 2,299.00
143 Mr Ayush Verma Total amount contributed ₹ 1,700.00
144 Mr Rajesh Shetty Total amount contributed ₹ 1,000.00
145 Mr Sujit Bharati Total amount contributed ₹ 1,001.00
146 Mr Gyanendra Pratap Singh Total amount contributed ₹ 1,000.00
147 Mr Ashish Gupta Total amount contributed ₹ 1,000.00



148 Mr Hanif Querashi Total amount contributed ₹ 1,000.00
149 Mr Ramesh Sharma Total amount contributed ₹ 1,000.00
150 Ms Rema Rajeshwari Total amount contributed ₹ 1,000.00
151 Mr Gautam Kaul Total amount contributed ₹ 1,000.00
152 Mr Ranjiv S Dalal Total amount contributed ₹ 1,000.00
153 Mr Anirban Biswas Total amount contributed ₹ 1,000.00
154 Ms Tanya Total amount contributed ₹ 1,000.00
155 Ms Payal Saxena Total amount contributed ₹ 1,000.00
156 Mr Sameer Sure Total amount contributed ₹ 1,000.00
157 Mr Mukul Total amount contributed ₹ 1,000.00
158 Mr Yogesh Bhatt Total amount contributed ₹ 1,000.00
159 Mr Sandeep Babre Total amount contributed ₹ 1,000.00
160 Mr Abhijit Sawane Total amount contributed ₹ 1,000.00
161 M/s  Misri Solutions Pvt Ltd Total amount contributed ₹ 1,000.00
162 Anonymous Total Anonymous contribution ₹ 35,280.56

Total ₹ 1,20,58,057.32


